
附件

东水镇上坝村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第十六批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 骆建林

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县东水镇上

坝村新坝小

组

44162410411

2JC05135F00

010001

120.5

6

234.1

6

农村

宅基

地

2 叶干英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县东水镇上

坝村雄狮小

组

44162410411

2JC05202F00

010001

95.71
226.1

9

农村

宅基

地

3 骆新祥

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县东水镇上

坝村大塘小

组

44162410411

2JC05008F00

010001

93.92
192.8

2

农村

宅基

地

4 骆伟兰

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县东水镇上

坝村中心小

组

44162410411

2JC05178F00

010001

150.0

0

337.8

6

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

67.89 平

方米

5 骆飞技

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县东水镇上

坝村中心小

组

44162410411

2JC05099F00

010001

114.5

3

291.0

0

农村

宅基

地

6 曾凡纯

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县东水镇上

坝村中心小

组

44162410411

2JC05112F00

010001

130.1

7

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准建筑

面积

115.73

平方米

7
骆运星,

骆秀英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县东水镇上

坝村雄狮小

组

44162410411

2JC05188F00

010001

222.3

3

213.0

8

农村

宅基

地



8 骆乃中

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县东水镇上

坝村大塘小

组

44162410411

2JC05049F00

010001

150.0

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

30.08 平

方米,超

出批准

建筑面

积 24.99

平方米

9 骆家敏

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县东水镇上

坝村新坝小

组

44162410411

2JC05076F00

010001

87.67 87.67

农村

宅基

地

10

骆振海,

骆振祥,

骆振军

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县东水镇上

坝村新坝小

组

44162410411

2JC05058F00

010001

99.84
350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准建筑

面积

91.77 平

方米

11 冯再娣

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县东水镇上

坝村新坝小

组

44162410411

2JC05057F00

010001

90.94 90.94

农村

宅基

地

12 骆添德

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县东水镇上

坝村新坝小

组

44162410411

2JC05060F00

010001

121.0

1

201.5

3

农村

宅基

地

13 骆永亮

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县东水镇上

坝村新坝小

组

44162410411

2JC05065F00

010001

95.52
226.2

2

农村

宅基

地

14 骆云强

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县东水镇上

坝村新坝小

组

44162410411

2JC05098F00

010001

111.3

1

301.8

9

农村

宅基

地

15 骆池香

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县东水镇上

坝村大塘小

组

44162410411

2JC05052F00

010001

82.38
221.5

5

农村

宅基

地

16

骆乃辉,

骆锐亮,

骆乃育

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县东水镇上

坝村大塘小

组

44162410411

2JC05023F00

010001

95.59
219.6

4

农村

宅基

地

17 骆镜明

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县东水镇上

坝村大塘小

组

44162410411

2JC05040F00

010001

150.0

0

293.5

4

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

0.57 平

方米



18 骆敏技

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县东水镇上

坝村中心小

组

44162410411

2JC05175F00

010001

79.60
196.8

6

农村

宅基

地

19 骆春延

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县东水镇上

坝村新坝小

组

44162410411

2JC05148F00

010001

88.83
205.1

6

农村

宅基

地

20 骆贵娣

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县东水镇上

坝村雄狮小

组

44162410410

4JC05236F00

010001

111.8

3

253.0

3

农村

宅基

地

21 骆运成

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县东水镇上

坝村大塘小

组

44162410411

2JC05003F00

010001

150.0

0

309.2

4

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

1.05 平

方米

22 骆伟康

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县东水镇上

坝村大塘小

组

44162410411

2JC05009F00

010001

207.7

1

454.0

6

农村

宅基

地

23 骆燕香

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县东水镇上

坝村大塘小

组

44162410411

2JC05010F00

010001

126.6

9

158.5

8

农村

宅基

地


